DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 238.36

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 272.41

VALUE SURCHARGE 31.22

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 500.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1933.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 231.96

Grand Total 2165.00

Rupees : Two Thousand  One Hundred Sixty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

SRIVILLIPUTHUR (SVPR)

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. G2025260855 VALUE 62438.00

E-Waybill No 541831523495

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :